PRECISE FIBER MICROSCOPE
PFM SERIES
훈민솔루션, 서울시 송파구 송파대로 201, 문정역테라타워2 A동 1017호,
Features
 Digital and Analog version support
 Single and Dual view support
 Auto Inspection with Auto Movement
 Easy Operation – Focus and Movement

PFM SERIES
훈민솔루션, 서울시 송파구 송파대로 201, 문정역테라타워2 A동 1017호,
Ordering Information
PN Descriptions
PFM MAIN FRAME
PFM-01
PRECISE FIBER MICROSCOPE SINGLE CHANNEL, MAIN BODY, X/Y STAGE, ADJUSTABLE LIGHT SOURCE, 12V/5V DC Output, 12VDC
INPUT
PFM-02
PRECISE FIBER MICROSCOPE DUAL CHANNEL, MAIN BODY, X/Y STAGE, SECONDARY CAMERA MOUNT, BLANK COVER, ADJUSTABLE
LIGHT SOURCE, 12V/5V DC Output, 12VDC INPUT
PFM-03
PRECISE FIBER MICROSCOPE SINGLE CHANNEL, MAIN BODY, Auto-X/Manual-Y STAGE, ADJUSTABLE LIGHT SOURCE, 12V/5V DC
Output, 12VDC INPUT
PFM-04
PRECISE FIBER MICROSCOPE DUAL CHANNEL, MAIN BODY, AUTO-X/MANUAL-Y STAGE, ADJUSTABLE LIGHT SOURCE, 12V/5V DC
Output, 12VDC INPUT
CAMERA MODULE
PFM-03-007 13MP 1/3” CMOS Industry Microscope Camera HDMI VGA
PFM-03-003 5MP Digital Camera Module 1/2.5, USB
PFM-03-005 5MP Digital Camera Module 1/4, USB
OBJECTIVE
PFM-02-001 x4 Objective Lens
PFM-02-002 x10 Objective Lens
PFM-02-003 x20 Objective Lens
PFM-02-004 X5 LWD Objective Lens
PFM-02-005 x10 LWD Objective Lens
TIPS
PFM-05-006 Tip, 2.5mm Universal PC and APC
PFM-05-007 Tip, 1.25mm Universal PC and APC
PFM-05-008 Tip, MPO/PC Patch Cord
PFM-05-009 Tip, MPO/APC Patch Cord
PFM-05-010 Tip, MPO/PC Bulkhead
PFM-05-011 Tip, MPO/APC Bulkhead
PFM-05-012 Tip, Duplex SFP Bulkhead
PFM-05-013 Tip, Simplex SFP, LC/PC Bulkhead
PFM-05-014 Tip, Duplex LC/PC_APC Patch Cord
PFM-05-015 Tip, FC/PC_APC Bulkhead
PFM-05-016 Tip, SC/APC Bulkhead
PFM-05-017 Tip, LC/APC Bulkhead
PFM-05-018 Tip, Lens Module Bulkhead
PFM-05-019 Tip, COB (Chip On Board)
PFM OPERATIONAL SOFTWARE
PFM-06-001 PFM, HEI(HAWK EYE INSPECTION) operating software for Windows
PFM-06-002 AOS option software for scanner synchronization with HEI, plus Database management
EXTERNAL MONITOR (Optional)
PFM-04-005 7 inch LCD monitor
PFM-04-006 13.3 inch LCD monitor